
Rule 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 : 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Eastpoint Centre Limited 02009985 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 173 of 2044 
Companies Court 

(a) Insert full We (a) 

name(s) and Alexander Kinninmonth David James Green 
address(es) of Baker Tilly Business Services Limited Baker Tilly Business Services Limited 
administrator(s) Highfield Court, Tollgate Highfield Court, Tollgate 

Chandlers Foard Chandlers Ford 
Eastleigh Eastleigh 
Hampshire, SO53 3TZ Hampshire, SO53 3TZ 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs, 
applicable *the statement(s) of concurrence, 

In respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed Nomessede. bres onpul} 
Joint Administrators 

Dated Lo [ 3 [ iy 

Contact Details: 

You do not have to give any contact Alexander Kinninmonth 
information in the box opposite but if Baker Tilly Business Services Limited 
you do, it will help Compantes Hause to Highfield Court, Tollgate 
contact you if there is a query on the Chandlers Ford 
form Eastleigh 

Hampshire, SO53 3TZ 
The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 
public record +44 (0) 2380 646 464 

Amber southampton DX Exchange 

you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 
tar of Companies at - 

Compan anies House, Crown Way, Cardiff CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff 

ose0'4 #376 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 2.29 

1 (a) Insert name and 
address of registered 

office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Eastpoint Centre Limited 02009985 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chnacery Division, 173 of 2014 
Companies Court 

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Eastpoint Centre Limited, of Highfield Court, Tollgate, 

Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire SO53 3TZ 

on the (b) 22 January 2014, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

t believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 

the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 22 January 2014 the date that the company 
entered administration 

Full name Georne Dexercley Gibbus 

Signed Ld, bh 

Sf 
Dated OF OF - ZU 



A -— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Feeehe tet (Ru ut caved) 

Cleattel Assets 
Root Debts 

Cesk at Baur 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Le Mb MWA: Date 04, hf 2Of4- 

J’ , 

IS6Z, S84.0¢ 
1,361.62 
DAMSL.10 

S BBY4,624, AF 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

a 

YO 

nicl 

IGA, Sem co 

Nu 
ZA.€82 -1O 

IF1h,ASZ bo 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

ba 

fe, 24.66) 

Bifa AGCAS 

ri ( 

ct 

(15, 217-82) 

gis, 293 BL) 

Signature Mh behl. Date oF asf Zolg 

Rule 2 29 Statement of Concurrence 

Name of Company Company number 

Eastpoint Centre Limited 02009985 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 173 of 2014 
Companies Court 

(a) Insert full name and With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a) 
address of registered Eastpoint Centre Limited 
office of company to (‘the company’) of Highfield Court, Tollgate, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire 
which statement of affairs $053 3TZ 
relates 

(b) Insert date statement made on (b) (Ma. Mowe. , yi) 4 y 
of truth on the statement 
of affairs was made 
(c) Insert full name of by (c) George Gibbins 
person who made the 

statement of truth on the mt ARY (HEIST IRIE uw oY 
statement of affairs being 

concurred with 

Statement of Truth 

(d) insert fullname and | (d) MAKRN LLOY? 
address of person making 14 KES LLoAn. Sout An Sow, SAF qDy 

statement 

"Delete as applicable *concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts 
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the 

company on the date that it entered administration 

OR 

*concur with the 

qu 

(e) Please list matters in (e) 
the statement of affairs 
which you are not in 

agreement with, or which 
you consider to be 
erroneous or misleading, 

or matters to which you 

have no direct knowledge 

and indicate reason for 
listing them 

‘airs of the above company, subject to the following 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs 

are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that It 

entered administration 

< Full name MALY ORS we LLXAP 

- ~_—— Signed gars hLerdh 
Uycetodk (Non { v 

BS etiercto > ond , _ Dated te ‘ Moucds s 201 ae 

Head of Legal & Democratic Services 

Southampton & Fareham Legal Services Partnership 

Southampton City Council 

Cwie Centre 

Southampton 

$014 7LT Niet’ Lard 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Rule 2.29 

(a) Insert full name and 

address of registered 

office of company to 

which statement of affairs 
relates 

{b) Insert date statement 

of truth on the statement 
of affairs was made 
(c) insert full name of 
person who made the 

statement of truth on the 
statement of affairs being 
concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and 

address of person making 

statement 
*Delete as applicable 

(e) Please hist matters in 

the statement of affairs 
which you are not in 
agreement with, or which 

you consider to be 
erroneous or misleading, 
or matters to which you 
have no direct knowledge 
and indicate reason for 
{isting them 

Form 2.15B 

Statement of Concurrence 

Name of Company Company number 

Eastpoint Centre Limited 02009985 

In the 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 
Companies Court 

Court case number 
173 of 2014 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a) 
Eastpoint Centre Limited 
(‘the company’) of Highfield Court, Tollgate, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire 

$053 3TZ 

made on (b) 

by (c) George Gibbins 

Statement of Truth 

1@) Soun obutt mats 

“concur with the Statement of Affairs of the above company and | believe that the facts 

stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the 

company on the date that it entered administration 

OR 

*concur with the State: 

qualification; 

irs of the above company, subject to the following 

(e) 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs 

are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it 

entered administration 

Full name Bou Leduat cused 

Signed ue Ger 48 

Dated W6h Aw Say 

Software Supplied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited, Glasgow 



Rule 2.29 

(a) insert full name and 

address of registered 

Office of company to 

which statement of affairs 
relates 

(b} Insert date statement 

of truth on the statement 
of affairs was made 
(c) Insert full name of 

person who made the 

statement of truth on the 
statement of affairs being 
concurred with 

(d) Insert full name and 

address of person making 

statement 
*Delete as applicable 

(e) Please Itst matters in 

the staternent of affairs 
which you are not in 

agreement with, or which 

you consider to be 

erroneous or misleading, 

or matters to which you 

have no direct knowledge 

and indicate reason for 
listing them 

Form 2.15B 

Statement of Concurrence 

Name of Company Company number 

Eastpoint Centre Limited 02009985 

{n the 
High Court of Justice, Chancery Division, 
Companies Court 

Court case number 
173 of 2014 

With regards to the Statement of Affairs of (a) 

Eastpoint Centre Limited 
(‘the company’) of Highfield Court, Tollgate, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire 

$053 3TZ 

made on (b) 

by (c) George Gibbins 

Statement of Truth 

H@s RARBARA ANNE FRIR CLOUGH 

(9) & CEeryBRinge GREEN, HEDGE END. 
SouTHAMPTON, HANTS [O30 OFK 

*concur with the Statement of Affatrs of the above company and | believe that the facts 
stated in the Statement of Affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affarrs of the 
company on the date that it entered administration 

OR 

*concyr with the fement of Affar’s of the above satipany, subset fo the fatfowing 
quyatifications 

(e) e 

and believe that, subject to these qualifications, the facts stated in the statement of affairs 

are a full, tue and complete statement of the affairs of the company on the date that it 
entered administration 

Full name Hes. RARBARA ANNE FAIRC LOUGH 

Signed ZS _) 

Dated is |3lig 




